Annexure II

“Certificate to be Given by Unit Purchaser/Customer as per B(II)”

MR. ADITYA DEEPAK GAVASKAR
MRS. SWETA ADITYA GAVASKAR
Address :- 502, Om Riddhi CHS. Ltd.,
Sodawala Lane, Jayraj Nagar, :
Borivali West, Mumbai - 400091.

Mobile :- 7738813453

TO WHOMESOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

I/We MR. ADITYA GAVASKAR AND MRS. SWETA ADITYA GAVASKAR the undersigned
state that, I/We have purchased the Unit viz. Flat Premises, the details of the same are as

under.
Sr. No. Descriptions Details

B Building Proposal File No. MH/EE/BP-Cell/ GM/MHADA-53 /277 /2020

D, CS No./CTS No. 217 (part)

3 Village Village : Pahadi, Goregaon West

4. Name of the Developer M/S CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.

5. Name of L.S./Architect Mr. Ashim Khatri

6. Flat No. 1502

i Floor No. 15th Floor

8. Wing No. -

9. Building No. 8, VIJAYI JWALA CHS LTD., Shastri Nagar,
Goregaon West, Mumbai — 400104.

10 Sale Agreement Registration | BRL-1-16233-2022 dtd 30.11.2022

£ Under No.
11 Date of Registration. 30.11.2022 &
12. Amount of Stamp duty paid | Rs. 7,29,000.00 3

I/we hereby certify that, the stamp duty payable for the registration of the agreement no.
BRL-1-16233-2022 dtd 30.11.2022 on the sale proceeds of the above unit is paid by the

project proponent.

The above information is true and correct.

Yours faithfully,
Unit Purchaser / Customer

-

. ADITYA GAVASKAR

e’

oV -
MRS. SWETA ADITYA GAVASKAR
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Sesartment  Inspector General Of Registration l Payer Details
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Stamp D_uty , hAx ID / TAN (if Any) . ]
|

|

|

|

%

T seof Payment Registration Fee
: PAN No.(If Applicable) | AADCCE273H

CHIRAG INFRAPRC_JJECT:S PVTLTD

“¥ceName BRL1_JTSUB REGISTRAR BORIVAL] 1 | Full Name

et & i

~acation MUMBA|

.

23 2022-2023 One Tims ! Flat/Block No. VIJAYIIWALA CHS LTD BLD NO 08
: 1
Account Head Details : i Amount :nf?n.;I Premises/Building
21048501 Stamp Duty I 729000.00 | Road/Street NEW SHASTRI NAGAR SOREGAON WEST |
-232063301 Registration Fee l 30000.00 I ArealLocaiity MUMBAI :
: J
; ’ j"rownicitymistrint !
e i | Foe |
b PIN 410D ’ 1104
. - o o L i l et
P : Reinarks (If Any)
I PAN2=AJJPG1295K~SecondPartyName=FI AT  NO 1502 AD:TYA!
’ DEEPAK GAVASKAR SWETA Al
!
’ GAVASKAR~CA=11772000 i
] !
I Amount In | Seven La e Tho Rupee!))lr {
=4 _ i |
I 7,59,000.00 | Words e e et % ’
2t Details BANK OF BARODA FOR
Cheque-DD Details Bank CIN |Ref. No. {02003 2372845
- ] A . — b S —. “-", :
=00 No. | Bank "vie |RBI Oate | 25/1 1/2022-14:07:43 | Not Verified with RB|
s o Bank fl Bank-Branch BANK OF BARODA -I
Sranch f | Scroli No. , Date 1,28/11/2022 1
——— 1 . Mobile No. : 9324604809
[his chalian is valld for document to be fegistered in S1 .+ Registrar office onty. Not valid for unregistered dosumént, .
T Wa6 G Fdaw erlivena eleoht avergemee SIS ¢h9] 3itr . aAcvit Sl IS) TGt Bl (1)
9ex33] » A\{g
aced Details | e —~ : A =
. ' : % O
™ Remarks: Defacement No. Defacement Date Userld Defacement Amount
S 32416233 ‘ 0005634326202223 30/11/2022-09:34:48 | IGR190 30000.00
5 -324-16223 0005634326202223 30/11/2022-00:24:48 | IGR190 729000.00
Total Defacement Amount 7,59,000.00
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123:MICR INWD CLG (CTS)

RETURNED:123:0THER REASON -
CONNECTIVITY FAILURE

KAMLESHSHRINATHDIWEDI
MR VIMLESH SHREENATH DIWE

EBANK:1327100990/IGR
Maharashtra/7679775839333/SB

EBANK:1327102522/IGR
Maharashtra/8990514800525/SB

CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD
VIJAY] JWALA CO OP HSG ST
257:MICR INWD CLG (CTS)
RETURNED:257:FUNDS INSUFFICIENT
OUTWARD RETURN CHARGES

BY INST 352 : MICR GLG (CTS)

BY INST 70 : MICR CLG (CTS)

BY INST 135 : MICR GLG (CTS)
KANGHAN KAUSHAL KISHOR SH
VINAYAK STEEL ENTERPRISE-CPTANK
MR ROHAN RAMESH PAWASKAR

TO TRANSFER H K ENTERPRISES-
DBEDAHI

JITENDRA MUNNAKA JAISWAL
08160100018920

BY INST 275221 : MICR CLG (CTS)
BY INST 100048 : MICR CLG (CTS)
BY INST 362 : MICR CLG (CTS)
UNIVERSAL TESTING LAB

ADANI ELECTRICITY MUMBAI
ARVIND KR.AGARWAL(STAFF)

CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD-
VJGORE

DHRUVIT ENTERPRISES

PRERNA PERFECT PRINT
PRAJAPATI RAMMILAN NANDU
CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD

EBANK:1329313833/020039420221 12500
861/MHO011197268

EBANK:1320316277/020039420221 12500
889/MH011198773

EBANK:1329423382/IGR
Maharashtra/5108759947219/SB

EBANK:1329424107/IGR
Maharashtra/7621644417027/SB

EBANK:1329426872/IGR
Maharashtra/9768960073335/SB

EBANK:1329427850/IGR
Maharashtra/5527730825323/SB

BY PANKAJ SUREKA A/C 227501/11667
LAXMI BHUMAIYYA GAJJAM

TO TRANSFER-VJGORE

CHIRAC INFRAPROQJECTS PYT LTD

EBANK:1320846207/IGR
Maharashira/3736571583127/SB

EBANK:1320847126/IGR
Maharashtra/0090284945227/SB
LAXMI BHUMAIYYA GAJJAM

UMANG CONSTRUCTION CO-VJVILE
CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD-
VJGORE

CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD-
VJGORE

CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD-
VJGORE

256
255

123

257
266
259

264
265

267

262
263
145

16502

268

270
2M

273

274

5,20,000.00

7,840.00
7,840.00

2,011.80

1,111.80

5,20,000.00
44,723.00

295.00

44,723.00
14,80,622.00
18,800.00

1,61,538.00

1,770.00
11,100.00

15,00,000.00

20,400.00
1,68,445.00
7,350.00

4,88,000.00

7,59,000.00

2,011.80
1,011.80
2,011.80

1,011.80

27,00,000.00

125.90

125.90

8,38,859.00

10,00,000.00
4,00,000.00

3,00,000.00

5,20,000.00

1,00,000,00

44,723.00
2,00,000.00

8,50,000.00
9,00,000.00

3,64,745.00

6,50,000.00
3,50,000.00
11,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

50,000.00

2,00,000.00
25,00,000.00

2,00,000.00

©0.00,000.00

50,135.93Cr
5.79,135.93Cr

5,71,295.93Cr
5,63,455.93Cr
5,61,444.13Cr

5,60,332.33Cr

6,60,332.33Cr
1,40,332.33Cr
95,609.33Cr
1,40,332,33Cr
1.40,037.33Cr
3,40,037.33Cr
11,90,037.33Cr
20,90,037.33Cr
20,45,314.33Cr
5,64,602.33Cr
5,45,792.33Cr
3,84,254.33Cr

7.48,999.33Cr

13,98,999.33Cr
17,48,999.33Cr
28,48,990.33Cr
28,47,220.33Cr
28,36,129.33Cr
20,36,129.33Cr
14,36,120,33Cr

14,15,729.33Cr
12,47,284.33Cr
12,39,934.33Cr
12,89,934.33Cr

8,01,934.33Cr

42,934.33Cr

40,922.53Cr
39,910.73Cr
37.898.93Cr
36,887.13Cr

2,36,887.13Cr
27,36,887.13Cr
36,887.13Cr
2,36,887.13Cr
2,38,761.23Cr

2,36,635,33Cr

92,36,635.33Cr
83,97,776.33Cr
73,97,776.33Cr,

69,97,776.33Cr

66,97,776.33Cr
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lmégrated Gavernance enabling You to Do Business Easily
It Is necessary to update Relevant records of Property/ Property tax after registration of document.

Details of this fransaction have been forwarded by Emait ( dated 30/11/2022 ) toMunicipal Corporation of Greater Mumbal,
No need to spend your valuable time and energy to submit this documents in person.
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